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1 MUSTI M. BIGLIERI C. - IMERITO R.
2 MONTINI N. OGNIBENE M.



11° MEMORY NINO FORNACAH

RAWY STORICI 2013
ClASSIFICA ASSOWTA

VETTURA SCUDERIA

Porsche 911 SC Piloti Oltrepo
Porsche 911 RS Team Bassano
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S.REMO LANA ELBA FINALE

3° Rally LANA Storico
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ORMEZZANO F.
NOBERASCO G.
ELIA M.

NEGRI D.
"ANDYSON"
CATTILINO L.
MONTINI R.
REVELLI .S
PARISI U.
ZAMPAGLIONE L.
ZIVIAN A.
VICARIO D.
PARISI A.
MAGGIARIN L.
FALCONE C.
FORTI E.
COCHIS M.

MELLO A.- TOGNANA B.
MICHI D.

ZANELLA F.

ZEGNA M.

RICHETTA P.
MIGLIORINI F.
MATTANZA G.A
GIOVO C.

SEGA A.

LIVECCHI G.

ARENA N.-CESCINO F.
FRASSON M.
D'ANGELO G.

FERRO A.

VENTOSO N.

BORINI E.
MANGANONE M.



Talbot Sumeam Lotus

Audi Quattro

Ford Escort RS 1600

porsche 911 RS

Porsche 911 T

Opel Kadett Gte

Porsche 911 SC

Porsche 911 SC

Porsche 911 S

Porsche 911 S

Audi Quattro

Ford Escort RS

Porsche 911 S

Autobianchi A112 Abarth 70 HP
Porsche 914/6

Porsche 911 RS

Autobianchi A112 Abarth 70 HP

Biella Motor Team

Rododendri Historic Rally
Happy Racer

Rododendri Historic Rally
Team Bassano

Team Bassano

Meteco Corse
Rododendri Historic Rally
Mirabella Mille Miglia
Monferrato

Rally & Co

Rododendri Historic Rally
Team Bassano

Circolo della Biella
Pentathlon Autosport
Biella Corse Historic Team



40
15

12

25

20
10

30

10

20
15

25

12

—

30

15
40

20

12

10

60
40
40
40
37
35
33
25
20
16
12
12
11
10



20 PEDRETTI G. ROSSI D.

21 ASTESANA F. SANTINI C. .MANTOVANI.S
22 GRAGLIA B. BARBERO R.

23 VALLINOTTI C. RAPETTI W.

24 CRAVERO M. RICCA O.

25 GIUDICELLI M. MUTI L.

26 FERRI S. CRESSI M.

27 PANERO G. SALSA P.

Sparcoj




Fiat 131 Abarth Rally Club Sandro Munari

Ford Escort RS 1600 Zerosette

Fiat 124 Abarth Dolly Motorsport
Porsche 911 RS Whinner Team
Fiat 127 CI Zerosette
Volkswagen Golf Gti Team Bassano
Ford Escort RS 2000 Racing Club 19
Fiat 124 Abarth Dolly Motorsport
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